Narmada Macplast Drip Irrigation Systems Ltd.

Regd Office : Plot No. 119-120, Santej- Vadsar Road, At. Santej, Taluka : Kalol, Dist.: Gandhinagar : 382721 Ph. No. 079-27498670

Date: 14.10.2019

To,

The General Manager, Corporate relationship Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Initial Disclosure / Confirmation as per SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018

Ref: Code No. 517431

Pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018 regarding submission of Initial Disclosure, Please find enclosed herewith Initial Disclosure on Fund raising by issuing of debt security by Large Entity in "Annexure- A".

Please take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For, Narada macplast Drip Irrigation Systems Limited

Julishah

Juhi Shah Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Correspondence Address :

A-16, Parul Nagar Society, 1st Flr, Bhuyangdev Char Rasta, Sola Road, Ghatlodia, Ahmedabad : 380 061 CIN : L25209GJ1992PLC017791

Annexure A

Format of Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified as a Large Corporate (To be submitted to the Stock Exchange(s) within 30 days from the beginning of the FY)

Sr No.	Particular	Detail
1	Name of Company	Narmada Macplast Drip Irrigation
		Systems Limited
2	CIN	L25209GJ1992PLC017791
3	Outstanding borrowing of company as on 31st	0.3375
	March,2019 (Rs. In cr.)	
4	Highest Credit Rating During the previous FY	Not applicable
	along with name of the Credit Rating Agency	
5	Name of Stock Exchange in which the fine shall	Not applicable
	be paid, in case of shortfall in the required	
	borrowing under the framework	

We confirm that we are not a Large Corporate as per the applicability criteria given under the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018

Julisher

D'Eller & Palm

Juhi shah

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Abhishek Ashokbhai Patel

Narmada Macplast Drip Irrigation Systems Ltd.

Regd Office : Plot No. 119-120, Santej- Vadsar Road, At. Santej, Taluka : Kalol, Dist.: Gandhinagar : 382721 Ph. No. 079-27498670

Date: 14.10.2019

Τo,

The General Manager, Corporate relationship Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Initial Disclosure / Confirmation as per SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018

Ref: Code No. 517431

Pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018 regarding submission of Initial Disclosure, Please find enclosed herewith Initial Disclosure on Fund raising by issuing of debt security by Large Entity in "Annexure- A".

Please take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For, Narada macplast Drip Irrigation Systems Limited

Juhi Shah Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Annexure A

Format of Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified as a Large Corporate (To be submitted to the Stock Exchange(s) within 30 days from the beginning of the FY)

Sr No.	Particular	Detail
1	Name of Company	Narmada Macplast Drip Irrigation
		Systems Limited
2	CIN	L25209GJ1992PLC017791
3	Outstanding borrowing of company as on 31 st	0.3375
	March,2019 (Rs. In cr.)	
4	Highest Credit Rating During the previous FY	Not applicable
	along with name of the Credit Rating Agency	
5	Name of Stock Exchange in which the fine shall	Not applicable
	be paid, in case of shortfall in the required	
	borrowing under the framework	

We confirm that we are not a Large Corporate as per the applicability criteria given under the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018

Juhi shah

Abhishek Ashokbhai Patel

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Chief Financial Officer